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COMPETITOR DRAW STOCN RIDER JUOGE 1 JUDGE 2 TOTAT PIACE

Section I

1 Mac Challacombe -{t e{ S3 = 3nn
2 .losie Youngberry

J), J.5 tr4
3 Tom Stevenson .t-r J3 lif
4 Charlie Sedgman f,3 as LR
5 Jessie McClelland )-6 2.L <-) {,,rr-
6 Jack McMillan

//-d-- *r a7 /r¤ ZL* lsr
Section 2

7 Eli Pritchard J?. &t 4s
8 Jaxson Wheatley Jq EL 5a - An/)
9 Budd Challacombe a" J-l ub
10 Wylie Roots
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COMPETITOR DRAW srocx RIDER ,UDGE 1 JUDGE 2 TOTAL PLACE

Section 1

1 Mac Challacombe 3 '2< e{ 4n 3
2 JosieYoungberry t /{ L4 /+1
3 TomStevenson I 23 2L 4¤
4 Charlie Sedgman 4 73 23 +/
5 Jessie McClelland Z r/ x6 5L L
6 Jack McMillan & z-/5 <0-Lw /
Section 2

7 EliPritchard q Ir oq q3
8 Jaxson Wheatley 3 1/ 1a {a 3
9 Budd Challacombe t LI 2q +lr
10 Wylie Roots L .?6 4t.<+ fo 3
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Section 1

1 Dustin Lonergan Mini Locked and Loaded
7_27< Go

2 .lesse Remfrey Bluetooth tba tt lie 3S 3tt 6e lsr
3 Cody Hoare Juicy Wiggle LIL BO
4 Thomas Triplett Tap and Go 737 k)
5 lan Lamont Zip Pay tAo fh
5 Blayne lker Life Guard tL?x 0o
7 Travis McClelland1w bi6'

Security Guard I bs8 tso

Section 2

t Riley O'Dell Zip Pay tLo b
2 Henry Lawlor Shannon luicy Wiggle IZ BO
3 Caylan O'Dell Lifeguard tA21 @
4 Charley McClelland Security Guard L 6s3 nln WEl <1 33 6t 2*
5 Brett Richardson Bluetooth tLs b
6 Kayde Johnson Grace [A q33 @
7 Lane White Tap and Go 233 Bs

Reride longmire, Mini Locked
and Loaded 'ZZU
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COMPETITOR DRAW STOCK RIDER JUDGE 1 JUDGE 2 TOTAT PIACE

Section 1

1 Dustin Lonergan 3 Mini Locked and Loaded )zg A/rt
2 Jesse Remfrey Bluetooth

[', r -(
\(4 <q /? I

3 CodyHoare I JuicyWiggle r I7_ fi/e
4 ThomasTriplett 4 Tap and Go

"73 ,6/n
5 lan Lamont Zip Pay lko A/n
6 Blayne lker 4 Life Guard \lzg b/o
7 Travis McClelland I Security Guard \L3l 15/n

Section 2

1 Riley O'Dell Zip Pay rbo ,,iln
2 Henry Lawlor Shannon $ JuiryWiggle t?- fi/a
3 Caylan O'Dell + Lifeguard tbzS t|/rt
4 Charley McClelland Security Guard t1,38 's1 34 ,dz ,-
5 Brett Richardson II

Bluetooth tl.,g fi/n
6 KaydeJohnson L 6race [A q33 Slo
7 Lane White \v

Tap and 6o 273 Kn
Reride Longmire, Mini Locked

and Loaded
tvt\ZL7
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COMPETITOR HORSE DRAW ELECTRIC

TIMER
TIMER 2 PENALTY AVERAGE PTACE

1 Maddie McMillan Lynx 11- n, g 19-,ro
2 Dyllan Thompson Resistol 7)1< l'7.-JB -2-
3 Riley O'Dell Milo i)- qilL 17.-t,? 3rw
4 Hayley Hill Hammer

R-t,7,n l?..- l,L
5 Chelsea Roberts Dusty b- 7s-l rL- ba lsr.
6 Tara Dingle Travelling Acres )3- aro .23*O 

'7 Sara Schafer Dollar /L^3qs" rt-<r
I Tia Dillon Hot Sox

19-ou.t lR*q t

9 Kyeanna Hoare Elvis )l * t,t- Jr- cr
10 Tess Youngberry Watermark

ig * s"rs ,a^ (2
11 Abby Dingle Miss Dualshift ,8- oq5 l8-,J-
t2 Chloe Roberts Dexter i1-b8L t7- bL hnt
13 Hanna Walsh rrinket lJ.l, +s t?-ts 11- ul)
L4 Bella Clark Classy Chisum , F3l1 3 '-i
15 Yasmin Hoare Harry 6?-,"\16 Ll* or,
16 tvl¤ntann#{¤arc--

L7 Cheyeanne Hoare Bindi zo-tnu 3c- bg
iria flialaalr,Q f\^-- flracia lat

19 NariSmith Bluey \l- tno-l At-trt
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1 Dawson Foden 60 tg tq 1a VT 7 _<- Isr
2 Jesse Remfrey 051 Ro
3 Brett Richardson 20 ( @
4 Jimmy McClelland 7 I8 l8 3bLen 35;4/, %zt f^n
5 Thomas Triplett 424
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COMPET]TOR DRAW srocr RIDER JUDGE 1 JUD6E 2 TOTAL PIACE

L Dawson Foden 60 t7 t? <7 \Y 71
2 Jesse Remfrey 1 051 /3/a
3 Brett Richardson 

t
20 B/p

4 .limmy McClelland 2 7 /a /v i{ 16 7/
5 Thomas Triplett L/ 424 rUt

Reride 002
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TIMER
TIMER 2 PENALTY AVERAGE PLACE

1 Kimberly Longbottom (R, N) Hot Sox i" ilo lN -'1)
2 Chelsea Roberts {R, N} Dusty

A- 3tn lQ-3t
3 Hayley Schulte

16"-r;.bts [3-l-z{ es:jtt
4 Chloe Roberts (R, N) Dexer /- -76t, l7- I tt
5 Julie Terry (R, N) Smoko r7- BL l'7- t t

6 Paige Angel (R, N) Kitty Kat ft*tL r r?-:e
7 Sara Beak {R, N} Peaches n-s2.6 t-7-Jt J-
8 Chloe Howlett (R, N) Bolangles i-7-A7 t-7-)d 3n-
9 Christy Engel Pirate Spider

Q-l"1ott t)-ht lLz>t
10 Klancy Higgins Milo

f1- roL ,?-s6
7l Maddy Goggi Hot Shot

18 -t gt l9- LA
#L A,mlLt¤ff Edf--.-*

13 Fenella Fletcher (R, N) Tequilla Sunset t6*Ls3 l8-7 t
14 LaniAlexander (R) (ozzman ktryra

?nnrtJ.
Ai0'1lne

15 Mikaela Longbottom {R, N} Callie iE^\s7 l8-fi
16 Shania Curran (R,N) Prim l0-,rA I )o-s0
17 Abby Plate (& N) lmage

l8 - t1z I 8-:a
18 Ashleigh Rayner (R) Spirit 11- aor 11-o I lr
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TIMER

TIMER 2 PENALTY AVERAGE PLACE

1 Kimberly Longbottom {R, N) Hot Sox /7. lA
2 Chelsea Roberts tR, N) Dusty lfl-,( {
3 Hayley Schulte /?.b *<
4 Chloe Roberts {R, N} Dexter /7 lr
5 Julie Terry {R, N} Smoko

/7."39
6 Paige Angel {R, N} Kitty Kat E.ta-
7 Sara Beak (R, N) Peaches /7,1 C1

8 Chloe Howlett {R, N} BoJangles i ?. :\{
9 Christy Engel Pirate Spider

17,31
10 Xlancy Higgins Milo

/ 7 -3/,
11 Maddy Goggi Hot Shot /*.t 3
fr nmy+ee+a+t S¤lly

13 Fenella Fletcher (R, N) Tequilla Sunset i7^{3
L4 Lani Alexander {R} Kozzman frh
15 Mikaela Longbottom {R, N) Callie t

/ 7.,<g
16 Shania Curran (R,N| Prim

1o At
L7 Abby Plate (R, N) lmage t7.17
18 Ashleigh Rayner (R) Spirit 17,/o
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COMPETITOR HORSE DRAW ETECTRIC

TIMER
TIMER 2 PENATTY AVERAGE PLACE

1 Paige Angel Kitty Kat r/-he) iE -rs t

2 Lani Alexander Nelly /4 . tb-41q#,
3 Sara Beak Peaches ts - 80b is-.tB J,,9
4 Maddie McMillan Lynx l8- ttrt ls- lo
5 nmy+ee+aul J¤hflny 4

5 Tess Youngberry Secretdowns ts- sE 16- 36
7 Hanna Walsh Trinket

l8 - tL'4 t8^ tL
8 Abby Plate Bucks Recruit l9- btts n-u
I Fenella Fletcher Tequila Sunset t1 -t61 l7^Ad
10 Carla Nicol Phoenix 1L-qq[ ,b-11
1+ Lnaftee-Pael Sasiy

L2 Shania Curran Prim ft t.l- oxll*# ,64s
13 Julie Terry Smoko tL- oas rL-os *rn
14 Kimberly Longbottom Callie t7* tti t1*)o
15 Klancy Higgins Katniss

15 -5{t1 r,f
"C 

-58t1
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COMPETITOR HORSE DRAW ELECTRIC

TIMER
TIMER 2 PENALTY AVERAGE PTACE

1 Paige Angel Kitty Kat t"-.31
2 Lani Alexander Nelly //- h7
3 Sara Beak Peaches /{ 7l
4 Maddie McMillan Lynx /x" qlt
5 *mffee-Pa* r^L--..

6 Tess Youngberry Secretdowns tt.27
7 Hanna Walsh Trinket t/,lt
8 Abby Plate Bucks Recruit t9" {c
9 Fenella Fletcher Tequila Sunset /7-2/,L
10 Carla Nicol Phoenix t,/" *r
+1 e,m*ee-Pat* 5a6sy

L2,:7 Shania Curran Prim il. *i
13 Julie Terry Smoko //. 1t4
L4 Kimberly Longbottom Callie

/"1, /b
15 Klancy Higgins Katniss /<, h\ t5

2,6
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COMPETITOR HORSE DRAW ELECTRIC

TIMER
TIMER 2 PENATTY AVERAGE PTACE

6- rli- binlnrle Elrrran llnrc fl:ccia loi

t7 Maddy Goggi Jets On Deck )3-6 oq nuLf-u,,lxa r'"

18 Ashleigh Rayner Sparkles i5 -].tr? I lsr
19 Chloe Howlett Eojangles ts-19 I lt 3a
ae mffee+a* Slrr¤

2t Dyllan Thompson Resistol tr-o {+S 8^ o*s tl

22 Hayley Schulte tb -108 tt
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NOVICE JACKPOT BARREL RACE
2 pages

COMPETITOR HORSE DRAW ETECTRIC

TIMER
TIMER 2 PENALTY AVERA6E PTACE

15 ttlia-Cipbclc8ago!.- Dncc Cleccir lct

L7 Maddy Goggi Jets 0n Deck ,\ //
18 Ashleigh Rayner Sparkles /4-1 h
19 Chloe Howlett Bojangles /{,75
3e nmy-tee+ast Slre

2l Dyllan Thompson Resistol /*,7< +3
22 Hayley Schulte //,y+
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Section 1

1 Zane Donald 0403 8o
2 Ky Borghero o29 BC
3 Reid Chong 31 Ba
4 Kye Keioskie 95 lg l8 3L 3S 7t lsr
5 Layne Heatherton 941 fr
6 Bradley Osgood 805 T$rff
7 Zac Hatfield 926 8o
Section 2

1 Brett Richardson 041
Bo

2 Jake Deudney 924 @

4 Lane Struckel 913 T- DL:T
5 Jimmy McClelland 935 KJ
6 Benjamin Flohr 945

A F;-r BO
7 Aaron Visser 939 T-an

Re-ride 8(r,95
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COMPETTTOR DRAW STOCK RIDER JUDGE 1 ,UDGE 2 TOTAT PTACE

Section 1

1 ZaneDonatd L 0403 t5/o
2 KyBorghero 

1
o29 rilo

3 Reid Chong k 31 t9/D
4 Kye Keioskie Af 95 /7 /v \4 36 7t t
5 Layne Heathefton h, 947 lU*
6 Bradley Osgood

'ou {, od{
7 Zac Hatfield I 926 ,5ia
Section 2

1 Brett Richardson 041 1 A/o
2 Jake Deudney 924 I fi/n
2 Rmrllarr Darlrin< 923

4 Lane Struckel t" {*a/
5 Jimmy McClelland 935 I fr/a
6 Benjamin Flohr 945 A/n
7 amvisger e3e 4eof

Re-ride 806,95
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COMPENTOR DRAW STOCK RIDER ,UDGE 1 JUDGE 2 TOTAT PLACE

Se'ction 1

1 Jack Perkins 410 Dogbite T- Ao
2 Daniel lmsirovic 51 Morticia t'l tb 3_? 3tt L7 A,'|il
3 Callum Clement 29 Pugsley % {to
4 Robby Berryman 59 'Tis True t8 t6 3q 3.r V/. 2,,a
5 Charlie Head 6l DJango RR w
6 Luke Hanson 62 Cheyenne Ro
7 Jack Finger 6O Mountain View

Rrl
Section 2

1 Lachlan Reid 205 Sitting Bull Bo
2 Benjamin Flohr 5 Mustang Sally 'lf\

3 Will Cameron 58 Wednesday "''' @
4 Mitch Landsdown F60 GlJo r8 t) 35 33 Lg *v
5 Tom Kerr F6 Hitler l8 tb 3tt s6 70 l<-
6 Brad Rolley 64 Top Hat T*e -JI

Re-ride tt8 Hayley,4 Nylex
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COMPETITOR DRAW STOCK RIDER IUD6E 1 JUDGE 2 TOTAL PI.ACE

Section I

1 Jack Perkins 
L

410 Dogbite fr/re
2 Daniel lmsirovic I 51 Morticia /r, /, 3* A,Q

,) t) Z7 +
3 Callum Clement 29 Pugsley flu
4 Robby Berryman 2 59 Tis True /v /l 3{ 3q /7 I
5 Chadie Head L 6l DJango A/, R/rt
6 Luke Hanson s 62 Cheyenne frln
7 Jack Finger 60 Mountain View a/o
Seclion 2

7 Lachlan Reid 205 Sitting Bull n/e
2 Benjamin Flohr q 5 Mustang Sally fi/n
3 WillCameron 

3
58 Wednesday { /_, /q/,9

4 Mitch Landsdown A F6O GI Jo /d /7 73 1f 6{ .?J
5 Tom Kerr I F6 Hitler Itr /y \4 <4 7a I
6 Brad Rolley 54 Top Hat r'- 9ul

Re-ride tl8 Hayley,4 Nylex
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